Starters

Homemade soup of the day
Thai Beef Salad

Battered Haggis Balls

BBQ Chicken Wings

Panini

Freshly made Panini
Choice of fillings:

Tuna mayonnaise
Cheese & Ham

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Chicken, Bacon, Sweet Chill or BBQ Sauce

Beef, Red Onion & Mustard

Baked Potato with a Choice of Fillings

Cheese, Coleslaw, Baked Beans or Chilli

1 filling:
Extra Fillings
Soup & Panini Combo

Soup & Baked Potato Combo

£3.45
£5.95
£3.95
£4.50

£4.75

£5.25
£0.95
£6.95

£7.50

Mains

Deep Fried Fillet of Haddock £8.95
Deep Fried Breaded Scampi £8.95
Roast Beef & Yorkshire Pudding £9.75
Homemade Steak Pie £9.75
Chicken Goujons (Battered or Cajun) £8.95
Sausages, Onion Gravy and Yorkshire Pudding £8.95
Hunter’s Chicken £9.75

All above dishes are served with your choice of chips or

boiled new potatoes & seasonal vegetables or salad

Thai Green Curry served with Rice & Naan Bread £9.75
60zs Cheese & Onions Burger, chips & salad £7.95
Extra Bacon £0.95
Extra Chilli £0.95
Sides

Portion of Chips £2.50
Garlic Bread £2.95
Onion Rings £2.95
Desserts

Check with the bar staff for Daily Specials £4.95



