<u>Starters</u>		<u>Mains</u>	
Homemade soup of the day	£3.45	Deep Fried Fillet of Haddock	£8.95
Thai Beef Salad	£5.95	Deep Fried Breaded Scampi	£8.95
Battered Haggis Balls	£3.95	Roast Beef & Yorkshire Pudding	£9.75
BBQ Chicken Wings	£4.50	Homemade Steak Pie	£9.75
		Chicken Goujons (Battered or Cajun)	£8.95
		Sausages, Onion Gravy and Yorkshire Pudding	£8.95
<u>Panini</u>		Hunter's Chicken	£9.75
Freshly made Panini	£4.75		
Choice of fillings:		All above dishes are served with your choice of chips or	
Tuna mayonnaise		boiled new potatoes & seasonal vegetables or salad	
Cheese & Ham			
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry		Thai Green Curry served with Rice & Naan Bread	£9.75
Chicken, Bacon, Sweet Chill or BBQ Sauce		6ozs Cheese & Onions Burger, chips & salad	£7.95
Beef, Red Onion & Mustard		Extra Bacon	£0.95
		Extra Chilli	£0.95
Paked Potato with a Chaica of Fillings		Cidos	
Baked Potato with a Choice of Fillings		<u>Sides</u>	
Cheese, Coleslaw, Baked Beans or Chilli		Portion of Chips	£2.50
1 filling:	£5.25	Garlic Bread	£2.95
Extra Fillings	£0.95	Onion Rings	£2.95
Soup & Panini Combo	£6.95		
Soup & Baked Potato Combo	£7.50	<u>Desserts</u>	
		Check with the bar staff for Daily Specials	£4.95